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Sopotorium Medical Center & Spa
Bitwy Pod Płowcami 52
81-731 Sopot

SPA PRICELIST

DAY SPA PACKAGES

GIFT VOUCHER

OUR COSMETIC BRANDS

Package Duration Price

430 zł

740 zł

„Art of Relaxation” package:
- all-day entry to the relaxation zone (swimming pool, jacuzzi, Kneipp path, sauna zone)
- Babor Skinovage - treatment adjusted to the type of skin with massage

„Harmony of Senses” package:
- all-day entry to the relaxation zone (swimming pool, jacuzzi, Kneipp path, sauna zone)
- Babor Skinovage - treatment adjusted to the type of skin with massage
- Babor Cleopatra - treatment based on white clay

Elegant Sopotorium gift voucher is certainly an original gift
for a loved one, client or employee.
We offer vouchers for specific treatments or valuable vouchers 
for any amount to be used in our Spa.
More information at the Medical Center Reception.

Babor is a leading brand on the 
international professional cosmetics 
market. Cosmetics not only nurture 
beauty, but also ensure well-being 
and self-confidence.

Fito Spa is a luxury in harmony with 
nature, which is committed to quality 
without compromise. Polish manufacture 
of natural products, where each product 
is made by hand and with heart.

Ziaja PRO is a line of professional 
cosmetics. In the Ziaja PRO series 
you will find face care cosmetics, 
effective masks and hand care 
cosmetics.

-
up to 75 min

-
up to 75 min
up to 75 min

up to 90 min

up to 80 min

up to 80 min

up to 80 min

up to 80 min
50 min

Duration

3 420 zł

3 600 zł

3 600 zł

3 600 zł

3 600 zł
2 340 zł

1 805 zł

1 900 zł

1 900 zł

1 900 zł

1 900 zł
1 235 zł

380 zł

400 zł

400 zł

400 zł

400 zł
260 zł

SOPOTORIUM RITUALS

Moment of the Orient Ritual (body self-peeling with aromatherapy 
oil combined with a sauna stay and a relaxing massage based 
on Shea butter)
Marula & Apple Ritual (holistic body care combined with
peeling and proprietary Fito Spa massage)
Sea Buckthorn Ritual (holistic body care combined with
peeling and proprietary Fito Spa massage)
Experience Touch Ritual (holistic body care combined with
peeling and proprietary Babor massage)
Perilla & Licorice Ritual (holistic body care combined
with peeling and signature Fito Spa massage)
Japanese face ritual

Treatment
Series

of 10
Series

of 5 Price



2 250 zł
2 880 zł

3 780 zł
3 600 zł
3 870 zł
4 050 zł
4 860 zł
3 150 zł
2 700 zł
3 600 zł
4 500 zł

1 188 zł
1 520 zł

1 995 zł
1 900 zł
2 042 zł
2 137 zł

2 565 zł
1 662 zł
1 425 zł
1 900 zł
2 375 zł

250 zł
320 zł

420 zł
400 zł
430 zł
450 zł
540 zł
350 zł
300 zł
400 zł
500 zł

2 340 zł
1 530 zł

2 250 zł
1 440 zł

2 520 zł
2 340 zł
3 150 zł
3 150 zł

1 235 zł
807 zł

1 188 zł
760 zł

1 330 zł
1 235 zł
1 662 zł
1 662 zł

260 zł
170 zł

250 zł
160 zł

280 zł
260 zł
350 zł
350 zł

1 440 zł
1 440 zł
3 150 zł
3 150 zł

760 zł
760 zł

1 663 zł
1 662 zł

160 zł
160 zł
350 zł
350 zł

150 zł
170 zł
150 zł
40 zł
30 zł 

150 zł
100 zł

713 zł
807 zł
713 zł

-
-
-

475 zł

1 350 zł
1 530 zł
1 350 zł

-
-
-

900 złFACE TREATMENTS

MASSAGES

BODY TREATMENTS

MANICURE

Moisturizing and brightening Ziaja Pro face treatment
Babor Basic - treatment matched to the type of skin
Babor Skinovage - treatment matched to the type of skin
with massage
Babor Ultimate Vitamin C - intensive regenerating treatment
Babor Collagen Biomatrix - banquet treatment for all skin types
Babor Blue Lagune - intensively moisturizing and firming care
Babor HSR Lifting - luxurious anti-wrinkle care
Manual cleansing - mature skin
Manual cleansing - young skin
Babor Moroccan Gold - nourishing and firming care NEW
Babor Lifting Touch - intensive lifting treatment NEW

Relaxation massage based on a Shea butter - comprehensive
Relaxation massage based on a Shea butter - partial
Relaxation massage based on a aromatherapeutic oil - comprehensive
Relaxation massage based on a aromatherapeutic oil - partial
Hot stone massage
Aromatic candle massage
Abhyanga massage with ayurweda
Oriental massage „Lime and Mandarin”

Peeling Ocean Marine - smoothing based on sea salt
Peeling Poppy Cream Scrub - smoothing based on poppy seeds
Babor Kleopatra - treatment based on white clay
Babor Ocean Algae - firming care with an algae mask

Classic
Hybrid
Japanese
Removal of foreign hybrid*
Nail reconstruction*
Paraffin
Express hand care Ziaja Pro

up to 50 min
up to 50 min

up to 75 min
up to 75 min
up to 75 min
 up to 75 min 
up to 90 min
up to 75 min
up to 75 min
up to 75 min
up to 75 min

50 min
25 min
50 min
25 min
50 min
50 min
75 min
75 min

up to 30 min
up to 30 min
up to 75 min
up to 75 min

up to 60 min
up to 60 min
up to 60 min

-
- 

up to 15 min
up to 20 min

Treatment

Treatment

Treatment

Treatment

Duration

Duration

Duration

Duration

Series
of 10

Series
of 5 Price

Series
of 10

Series
of 5 Price

Series
of 10

Series
of 5 Price

Price
Series

of 5 
Series

of 10

220 zł
240 zł
220 zł

40 zł
30 zł 

150 zł
100 zł

1 045 zł
1 140 zł
1 045 zł

-
-
-

475 zł

1 980 zł
2 160 zł
1 980 zł

-
-
-

900 zł

70 zł
70 zł

100 zł
50 zł

332 zł
332 zł
475 zł
237 zł

630 zł
630 zł
900 zł
450 zł

120 zł
80 zł

150 zł
80 zł
70 zł

150 zł
30 zł

100 zł
150 zł

570 zł
380 zł
713 zł

380 zł
332 zł
713 zł
143 zł
475 zł
713 zł

1 080 zł
720 zł

1 350 zł
720 zł
630 zł

1 350 zł
270 zł
900 zł

1 350 zł

PEDICURE

HENNAMINI TREATMENTS*

DEPILATION

Classic
Hybrid
Japanese
Removal of foreign hybrid*
Nail reconstruction*
Paraffin
Express feet care Ziaja Pro

* treatment addon

* treatment addon

Henna of eyebrows with regulation
Henna of eyelashes
Henna of eyebrows with regulation + eyelashes
Eyebrows regulation

The legs
Calves
Brazilian / Hollywood bikini (wax or sugar paste)
Classic bikini
Armpits
Back
Mustache (with wax or sugar paste)
Hands
Chest / abdomen

up to 60 min
up to 60 min
up to 60 min

-
- 

up to 15 min
up to 20 min

up to 20 min
up to 20 min
up to 30 min
up to 15 min

up to 45 min
up to 30 min
up to 45 min
up to 20 min
up to 30 min
up to 30 min
up to 20 min
up to 30 min
up to 60 min

Treatment

Treatment
Paraffin for the treatment
Babor mask
Babor ampoule

* mini treatments not extend the time of treatments

Treatment

Duration

Duration

Duration

Price
Series

of 5 
Series

of 10

Price
Series

of 5 
Series

of 10

Price

100 zł
100 zł
50 zł

Price
Series

of 5 
Series

of 10

370 zł
420 zł

1 758 zł
1 995 zł

3 330 zł
3 780 zł

AQUASURE H2 TREATMENTS

Aquasure H2 hydrogen skin cleansing - face + neck
Aquasure H2 hydrogen skin cleansing - face + neck + cleavage

up to 60 min
up to 90 min

Treatment Duration Price
Series

of 5 
Series

of 10


